
NT LIVE – handsigns 1–20

Israel – HopesGreece – Language Rome – Roads Birth

Tempted by SatanBaptised by John Second Birth Woman at the Well

Parables – MiraclesRejection – Selection Testimony of Peter Trans�guration

Seeking the LostCounting the Cost Lazarus Raised Zacchaeus Praised

Temple CleansingTriumphal Entry Last Supper Prayed – Betrayed
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NT LIVE – handsigns               21–40

Cruci�edTried – Denied Resurrected Ascended

Community

Spirit

Servant Leaders Stephen

Philip’s Preaching

Persecution

Paul’s Conversion Peter’s Vision

Council – Grace

First Journey – Law

Second  Journey – Call Third Journey – Build

Forth Journey – RomeTrials Apostles Speak Wait… Christ

1

2

1

1

2

2

1 2 3

1 2 3

1 2

1

2

3

1 2 3

x2


